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ELab:Theta3 {T_CATS1_Plast<5500&&T_CATS1_Plast>5000&&T_CATS1_CAVIAR<3200&&T_CATS1_CAVIAR>2800&&PLASTIC_Q<6500&&PLASTIC_Q>4500&4&Si_E>0&&Cs|_E>0&&EventMultiplicity==1&&cHe}

ELab_Theta 4He

Entries
Std Dev x
Std Devy
Integral

16410
3.867
41.3

1.499e+04

0

760

0

0 | 14990

0

660

0

0
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